AP2129
Document number: DS41213  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 13
July 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2129
300mA HIGH SPEED, EXTREMELY LOW NOISE CMOS LDO REGULATOR

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2129
Ordering Information
AP2129 X - X X X
PackingOutput Voltage
TR : Tape & Reel G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Product Name RoHS/GreenPackage
K : SOT-23-5 ADJ : ADJ Output
DN : DFN-1.5x2-6
1.2 : Fixed Output 1.2V
1.0 : Fixed Output 1.0V
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
2.6 : Fixed Output 2.6V
2.8 : Fixed Output 2.8V
3.0 : Fixed Output 3.0V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-23-5 -40 to +85°C
AP2129K- ADJTRG1 GEJ Tape & Reel
AP2129K-1.0TRG1 GEK Tape & Reel
AP2129K-1.2TRG1 GEL Tape & Reel
AP2129K-3.3TRG1 GEM Tape & Reel
DFN-1.5x2-6 -40 to +85°C
AP2129DN-1.0TRG1 LA Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-1.2TRG1 MA Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-1.8TRG1 LB Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-2.6TRG1 MB Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-2.8TRG1 LC Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-3.0TRG1 MC Tape & Reel
AP2129DN-3.3TRG1 LD Tape & Reel
AP2129
Document number: DS41213  Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 13
July 2018